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PenthouseAt66HighSt.com
GUILFORD, CONNECTICUT
$6,700,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

10244 E Hualapai Drive
SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA
$14,000,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/TT7M42

Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty
Frank Aazami
frank.aazami@sir.com	 +1 480.266.0240

HistoricKillingworthEstate.com
KILLINGWORTH, CONNECTICUT
$2,500,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Margaret Muir
mmuir@wpsir.com	 +1 203.415.9187

HistoricCromwellEstate.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$12,495,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

Sugar Beach Estate 
LITTLE EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS
$9,500,000 | sirbahamas.com/id/59949

Bahamas Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Chemaly | Deb Saunders
sarah.chemaly@sirbahamas.com 	 +1 242.424.4764

212FifthAve17A.com 
NEW YORK, NEW YORK
$24,500,000

East Side Manhattan Brokerage
Matthew J. Perceval | Mara Flash Blum | Nikki Field
matt.perceval@sothebys.realty	 +1 646.284.8048

TheGablesEstate.com 
VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA 
$27,500,000 CAD  

Sotheby’s International Realty Canada 
Victor Cheung 
vcheung@sothebysrealty.ca 	 +1 604.505.8838

3614Murillo.com
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$9,695,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com	 +1 512.423.5035

995Matadero.com
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA
$15,500,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Michael Dreyfus
m.dreyfus@ggsir.com          +1 650.485.3476

GillHuffRanch.com
JACKSON, WYOMING
$22,950,000

Jackson Hole Sotheby’s International Realty
Brandon Spackman
spackmans@jhsir.com          +1 307.739.8156


